
Workplace Violence Prevention Coordinators and Associates

Facility Name Telephone Email

Bellevue Thomas Egan 212‐562‐7483 Thomas.Egan@nychhc.org

Central Office Thomas Egan 212-562-7483 Thomas.Egan@nychhc.org

Coler Vito Aleo 212-848-5617 Vito.Aleo@nychhc.org

Coler Tiffany Carter 212-848-5618 Tiffany.Carter@nychhc.org

Community Care Sophia Isaac 718-963-8170 Sophia.Isaac@nychhc.org

Correctional Health Services George Strachan 646-614-1904 strachag1@nychhc.org

Correctional Health Services Tim Daley 347-774-7195 daleyt1@nychhc.org

Cumberland Kevin Lowe 212-932-6583 Kevin.Lowe@nychhc.org

Dr. Susan Smith McKinney Angel Vasquez 718-245-7245 Angel.Vasquez@nychhc.org

East New York Kevin Lowe 212-932-6583 Kevin.Lowe@nychhc.org

East New York Bisram Kahnai New 718-245-3174 Bisram.Kanhai@nychhc.org

Elmhurst Tanya Moore 718-334-2097 tanya.moore@nychhc.org

Elmhurst Anthony Stephens 718-334-2165 stephena1@nychhc.org

Gouverneur Daniel Meisels 212‐238‐7675 Daniel.Meisels@nychhc.org

Harlem Kevin Joseph 212-939-2501 Josephk3@nychhc.org

Harlem Leslie Roman 212-939-2603 RomanL6@nychhc.org

Harlem Taffany Supall 212-939-3604 Tiffany.Supall@nychhc.org

Henry J. Carter Victor Hart 646‐686‐0255 Victor.Hart@nychhc.org

Henry J. Carter James Alago 646‐686‐0256 James.Alago@nychhc.org

Jacobi Kevin Campbell 718-918-7563 Campbelk21@nychhc.org

Jacobi Nibhana Hasso 718-918-3931 nibhana.hasso@nychhc.org

Kings County Fatima Williams 718-245-3173 fatima.williams@nychhc.org

Kings County Angel Melendez 718‐245‐3100 Angel.Melendez@nychhc.org

Kings County Kevin Bryant 718-245-4310 Kevin.Bryant@nychhc.org

Lincoln Rafael Reyes 718-579-5757 reyesr21@nychhc.org

Lincoln Jose Rosario 718-579-5757 ROSARIOJ8@nychhc.org 

Lincoln Diasia Long 718-580-5151 longd2@nychhc.org

MetroPlus Simran Kaur 212‐908‐5211 KAURSIM@metroplus.org

MetroPlus Paula Hong-Bednarczyk 212-908-3175 hongbepa@metroplus.org

Metroplus Kevin King 212-908-3348 KINGKEV@metroplus.org

Metroplus Leslie Franco 212-908-5281 FrancLE@metroplus.org

Metropolitan Adrian Melendez 212-423-8189 Adrian.Melendez@nychhc.org

Morrisania Kevin Lowe 212-932-6583 Kevin.Lowe@nychhc.org

Morrisania Santa LayNew 646-851-8447 Santa.Lay@nychhc.org

North Central Bronx Vito Aleo 718‐519‐3025 Vito.Aleo@nychhc.org 

Queens Sgt. Takina Jones 718‐883‐2306 jonesta@nychhc.org

Queens Luis Acevedo 718-883-2307 acevedol7@nychhc.org

Renaissance/Sydenham Kevin Lowe 212-932-6583 Kevin.Lowe@nychhc.org

Renaissance/Sydenham Santa Lay 718-579-5634 Santa.Lay@nychhc.org

Sea View James Bing 718‐317‐3245 BINGJ1@nychhc.org

Segundo Ruiz Belvis Kevin Lowe 212-932-6583 Kevin.Lowe@nychhc.org

Segundo Ruiz Belvis Luis SecairaNew 718-579-5755 Luis.Secaira@nychhc.org

South Brooklyn Health Vincent Martinos 718-616-4424 Martinov@nychhc.org

South Brooklyn Health Ryan Charles 718-616-4422 Ryanc5@nychhc.org

South Brooklyn Health Hilda Valentin 718-616-4423 Hilda.Valentin@nychhc.org

Woodhull Sophia Isaac 718‐963‐8170 Sophia.Isaac@woodhullhc.nychhc.org

Woodhull Michael Harrigan 718-963-8012 Michael.Harrigan@nychhc.org


